

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO. 744 OF 2007
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 2334 OF 2007

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	<p>Shri R. L. Kute, Advocate for the Petitioner. Shri R. P. Phatke, A.G.P. for the Respondent/State. Shri A. S. Bajaj, Advocate for the Respondent No. 3.</p> <p>CORAM : B. R. GAVAI & N. D. DESHPANDE, JJ.</p> <p>DATE : 23rd September, 2009.</p> <p><u>PER COURT :</u></p> <p>1. Writ Petition No. 744/2007 and Writ Petition NO. 2334/2007 be de-linked.</p> <p>[N. D. DESHPANDE, J.] [B. R. GAVAI,J]</p>