

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD****WRIT PETITION NO.744 OF 2007**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of appearances, orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's Orders
---	---------------------------

Shri.R.L. Kute Advocate for Petitioner.
Shri.R.P. Phatke, A.G.P. for Respondent
Nos. 1 and 2.
Shri. A.S. Bajaj Advocate for Respondent
No.3.

....

**CORAM: NARESH H. PATIL &
SHRIHARI P. DAVARE, JJ.**

DATE : 30TH NOVEMBER, 2010.

1. The counsel for the Petitioner submits that the issue raised in the Petition is pending consideration before the Apex Court. Stand Over to 17th January, 2011.

[SHRIHARI P. DAVARE, J.] [NARESH H. PATIL, J.]