

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO.744 OF 2007

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr.P.S. Dighe, Adv. h/f for
Mr.R.L. Kute, Adv. for
petitioner.
Mr.P.P. More, AGP for State.
Mr. A.S. Bajaj, Adv. for R.No.3.

**CORAM: SMT. NISHITA MHATRE
&
S.S. SHINDE, JJ.**

18th April, 2011.

Rule. Expedite.

The interim relief granted
earlier to continue.

(S.S. SHINDE, J) (SMT. NISHITA MHATRE, J)

kadam/