

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

210 WRIT PETITION NO. 744 OF 2007
WITH WP/1227/2003 WITH WP/1077/2007 WITH CA/8390/2016
IN WP/1077/2007 WITH WP/2334/2007 WITH CA/8327/2016 IN
WP/2334/2007

KACHRUSINGH SANTRAMSINGH RAJPUT

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS

...

Advocate for Petitioner : Nobody present
AGP for Respondent Nos.1 & 2-State : Mr. P.G. Borale
Advocate for Respondent No.3 : Nobody present

...

**CORAM : T.V. NALWADE AND
SUNIL K. KOTWAL, JJ.**

DATE : 10th JANUARY, 2018

PER COURT :

Nobody present for the petitioners. Learned
counsel Mr. A.S. Bajaj is also not present as per
information given.

2. Stand over to 31st January, 2018.

(**SUNIL K. KOTWAL, J.)**

(**T.V. NALWADE, J.)**

