



(1)

86- WP-744-2007

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

86 WRIT PETITION NO. 744 OF 2007

Kachrusingh Santramsingh Rajput

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Ors.

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1077 OF 2007

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 2334 OF 2007

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1227 OF 2003

...

None for the Petitioner.

Dr. Kalpalata Patil Bharaswadkar, AGP for Respondent-State.

Mr. S. V. Deshmukh, Advocate for Respondent No.4.

...

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT &

SUSHIL M. GHODESWAR, JJ.

DATE : 15th APRIL 2026.

PC :-

1. WP/1227/2003 be de-tagged from the present writ petitions.
2. Except WP/1227/2003, other writ petitions be placed on board
16.04.2026.

[SUSHIL M. GHODESWAR, J.]

[KISHORE C. SANT, J.]